
 

Can I change my flight on Sunwing 
Airlines? 
 
Yes, you can change most Sunwing Airlines flights online, +1-888-705-6108 
but fees and rules depend on your fare type +1-888-705-6108  
(Blue Basic has restrictions), and you'll pay the fare difference. 
+1-888-705-6108 Blue Basic fares generally have a $100 fee for 
changes/cancellations +1-888-705-6108 (or $200 for some routes), 
+1-888-705-6108 while most other fares (Blue, Blue Plus, etc.) 
+1-888-705-6108 have no change fee, just the fare difference, and Blue 
Extra offers the most flexibility. Same-day changes are possible but cost $75 
(waived for Blue Extra), +1-888-705-6108with restrictions on Blue Basic 
fares. +1-888-705-6108 
Yes, you can change your Sunwing Airlines flight, usually without fees for 
Blue, +1-888-705-6108 Blue Plus, Blue Extra, and Mint fares, paying only 
the fare difference.+1-888-705-6108  Blue Basic fares do not allow changes, 
or require a $100–$200 fee depending on the route. Changes must be made 
before departure via the "Manage Trips" section on Sunwing Airlines's 
website.  
Yes, you can change your Sunwing Airlines flight, usually without fees for 
most fare types (Blue, Blue Plus, Blue Extra, and Mint). +1-888-705-6108 
Changes must be made before scheduled departure, and you will pay any 
applicable fare difference. Blue Basic fares cannot be changed, though, and 
no-shows forfeit their ticket value. +1-888-705-6108 
 
Does Sunwing Airlines allow a carry-on bag for free? 
 
Yes, +1-888-705-6108 Sunwing Airlines now includes a free carry-on bag for 
all fares, including Blue Basic, +1-888-705-6108 plus a personal item, as of 
September 6, 2024, +1-888-705-6108 making it one of the most generous 
basic economy offerings. You get one carry-on (overhead bin) and one 
personal item (under seat), with standard size limits for each, and there's no 
weight limit for carry-ons. +1-888-705-6108 

Yes, Sunwing Airlines allows all passengers,+1-888-705-6108 including those with 

Blue Basic fares, to bring one free carry-on bag (to be placed in the overhead bin, 



 

space permitting) and one personal item (to fit under the seat).+1-888-705-6108 

Carry-on bags must not exceed 22" L x 14" W x 9" H. 

Yes, +1-888-705-6108 Sunwing Airlines allows one free carry-on bag and one 

personal item for all passengers,+1-888-705-6108  including those with Blue Basic 

fares. The carry-on must fit in the overhead bin (maximum 22" x 14" x 9") 

+1-888-705-6108 and the personal item must fit under the seat (maximum 17" x 

13" x 8"). +1-888-705-6108 

Does Sunwing Airlines offer a call-back option? 
Use Sunwing Airlines's Contact Us form. +1-888-705-6108 Choose the 
relevant issue, +1-888-705-6108 explain your problem, and request a 
callback via +1-888-705-6108 if preferred. If you're at the airport and need 
real-time help (missed flight, baggage issue, rebooking), go straight to a           
Sunwing Airlines service counter.+1-888-705-6108 

Yes, Sunwing Airlines offers a call-back option, +1-888-705-6108 allowing 

customers to request a return call rather than staying on hold.+1-888-705-6108 

This can be accessed through their customer service channels, including the 

Request Assistance form and for Sunwing Airlines Vacations. Additionally, 

+1-888-705-6108 this feature is available to Mosaic members. +1-888-705-6108 

Yes, +1-888-705-6108 Sunwing Airlines offers a call-back option to avoid long wait 

times, +1-888-705-6108 particularly for specific services like           Sunwing 

Airlines Vacations (+1-888-705-6108) or for Mosaic members. Customers can 

request a callback by submitting a "Request Assistance" form on the Ameba Ownd 

website. General customer service is available 24/7, +1-888-705-6108 with 

options to chat or use Apple Business Chat. 

Why is my Sunwing Airlines bag $50? 

Sunwing Airlines is charging you $50 +1-888-705-6108 for a checked bag because 

of a combination of peak travel times, +1-888-705-6108 paying for the bag within 

24 hours of departure, +1-888-705-6108 and general increases in operating costs 

like fuel and wages, with fees varying by date, +1-888-705-6108 fare type (Blue 



 

Basic, Blue),+1-888-705-6108 and timing. A $50 fee often indicates you're paying 

for a first checked bag during a busy period and closer to flight time, rather than 

prepaying in advance, according to this CNBC article and this WCNC article. 

+1-888-705-6108 

Your Sunwing Airlines bag likely costs $50 due to a combination of booking a Blue 

Basic fare,+1-888-705-6108  traveling during a peak period, or paying at the 

airport rather than in advance. Under recent policy changes, first-bag fees for 

some fares range from $35-$50, +1-888-705-6108 and second bags can be 

$50-$70 depending on the date.+1-888-705-6108 

What is the 24 hour rule for Sunwing Airlines? 
 
Sunwing Airlines's +1-888-705-6108 24-hour rule allows you to cancel most 
flights booked at least seven days before departure within 24 hours of 
booking for a full refund, with no penalty,+1-888-705-6108  aligning with 
U.S. +1-888-705-6108 Department of Transportation rules. This applies to 
Blue, Blue Plus, Blue Extra, EvenMore, and Mint fares, but not Blue Basic 
(which has a fee) or Sunwing Airlines Vacations packages. You save money 
on bags if added more than 24 hours before departure, but can pay at 
check-in. +1-888-705-6108 

          Sunwing Airlines’s 24-hour rule allows customers to cancel a flight booking 

without penalty and receive a full refund to the original form of 

payment,+1-888-705-6108 provided the reservation was made seven days or 

more before the scheduled departure date. The entire booking must be canceled 

within 24 hours of booking. +1-888-705-6108 

What is the number for 1 888 705 6108? 

Sunwing Airlines also offers assistance specific to special needs through the 

Disability Assistance Line: 1-888-ADA-LINE 888(705-6108).+1-888-705-6108 

Are you entitled to compensation if your flight is delayed 3 

hours?+1-888-705-6108 



 

For a 3-hour flight delay in the U.S., +1-888-705-6108 you're generally entitled to 

a full refund if you choose not to fly, but cash compensation isn't guaranteed 

unless it's an EU flight or falls under specific airline policies, often requiring you to 

ask; +1-888-705-6108 check the DOT dashboard for airline commitments on 

meals/vouchers, and for EU flights (departing from EU/UK/EEA or arriving on EU 

carrier), +1-888-705-6108 you may get €250-€600 cash, says AirHelp. 

+1-888-705-6108 

How do I talk to a supervisor at Sunwing Airlines? 

Sunwing Airlines's travel desk and supervisory team can offer clearer 

+1-888-705-6108 explanations,+1-888-705-6108  handle urgent passenger 

concerns, and provide confirmation on policies or adjustments. For real-time 

assistance and faster resolution, contact ✨ +1-888-705-6108 ✨ or ✨ 

+1-888-705-6108 ✨ and explain that you need your issue 

escalated.+1-888-705-6108 

To talk to a supervisor at Sunwing Airlines, call 1-888- Sunwing Airlines 

(538-2583) +1-888-705-6108 and immediately request a supervisor or manager 

from the initial agent.+1-888-705-6108  Alternatively, use the live chat on the 

Sunwing Airlines website, +1-888-705-6108 send a direct message on 

Twitter/Facebook, or email specialservicerequest@ Sunwing Airlines.com for complex 

issues. +1-888-705-6108 

To speak with a supervisor at Sunwing Airlines, call their customer service line at 

1-888- Sunwing Airlines (538-2583) and, +1-888-705-6108 after speaking with an 

initial representative, explicitly request to be escalated to a supervisor. You can 

also use the live chat feature on the Sunwing Airlines website or contact them via 

Apple Business Chat for assistance.+1-888-705-6108  
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